
DIFFERENCE OF DIVORCE
DETERMINATION IN

INDONESIA.pdf
by Salsa Bila

Submission date: 29-Mar-2023 12:19AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2049194042
File name: DIFFERENCE_OF_DIVORCE_DETERMINATION_IN_INDONESIA.pdf (679.41K)
Word count: 6529
Character count: 37045



9

11

29

29

50

57



11

41

46

56



8

60





58
70



6

10

14

20

28



1

2

2

4

14

40

71



16

17

30

33

37

62



27 27

63





4

24

28

31

38

44

51

54

64



6

7

8

10

15

16

20
21

22

25

26

32

34

36

42

43

45

47

48

52

53

67

69



1

2

3

3

4

5

5

7

10

11

12

13

18

19

19

21

23

35

39

49

55

59 61

65

66

68



18%
SIMILARITY INDEX

16%
INTERNET SOURCES

9%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8

DIFFERENCE OF DIVORCE DETERMINATION IN INDONESIA.pdf
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

bk.ppj.unp.ac.id
Internet Source

pasca.jurnalikhac.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Semarang
Student Paper

ojs.unm.ac.id
Internet Source

Hidayatul Sakinah Mohd Zulkifli, Rafeah
Saidon, Azhar Abd Aziz. "Approach in
Managing Conflict in A Long Distance
Marriage", Journal of Contemporary Islamic
Studies, 2022
Publication

repository.iainmadura.ac.id
Internet Source

scholar.unand.ac.id
Internet Source

www.springerprofessional.de
Internet Source



1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

Rizza Nafaani Hidayat, Rahtami Susanti, Ika
Ariani Kartini. "Legal Consequences of Mixed
Marriage Document Falsification In Indonesia
(Case Study of Jessica Iskandar and Ludwig
Franz Willibald)", UMPurwokerto Law Review,
2021
Publication

journal.iaingorontalo.ac.id
Internet Source

ejurnal.methodist.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.unimus.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Hasanuddin
Student Paper

journals.usm.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.ums.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.uinjambi.ac.id
Internet Source

download.atlantis-press.com
Internet Source



18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29

Submitted to Universidad Nacional de
Educación a Distancia
Student Paper

digilib.uin-suka.ac.id
Internet Source

e-journal.metrouniv.ac.id
Internet Source

publikasi.dinus.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Sriwijaya University
Student Paper

ejournal.stikom-db.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.iainambon.ac.id
Internet Source

ojs.uajy.ac.id
Internet Source

repositori.uin-alauddin.ac.id
Internet Source

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

ejournal.kemsos.go.id
Internet Source

repository.unusa.ac.id



<1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

Internet Source

ejournal.iainpurwokerto.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Kristen Satya
Wacana
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Purwokerto
Student Paper

id.wikipedia.org
Internet Source

link.springer.com
Internet Source

repo.itera.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Islam Bandung
Student Paper

jupidi.um.edu.my
Internet Source

repository.uph.edu
Internet Source

www.ejournal.unuja.ac.id
Internet Source



40 <1%

41 <1%

42 <1%

43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

47 <1%

www.jurnal.iicet.org
Internet Source

docplayer.net
Internet Source

iopscience.iop.org
Internet Source

kc.umn.ac.id
Internet Source

knepublishing.com
Internet Source

Muhammad Shofwan Amrullah, Indra Budi,
Aris Budi Santoso, Prabu Kresna Putra. "The
effect of using Emoji and Hashtag in
sentiment analysis on Twitter case study:
Indonesian online travel agent", AIP
Publishing, 2023
Publication

Neng Widya Millyuner, Adi Nur Rohman,
Elfirda Ade Putri. "Interpretation of The
Phrase “Coercion” in The Compilation of
Islamic Law as Reasons for Cancellation of
Marriage", KRTHA BHAYANGKARA, 2021
Publication

Rahmia Tulljanah, Risda Amini. "Model
Pembelajaran RADEC sebagai Alternatif dalam
Meningkatkan Higher Order Thinking Skill



48 <1%

49 <1%

50 <1%

51 <1%

52 <1%

53 <1%

54 <1%

55 <1%

56 <1%

57

pada Pembelajaran IPA di Sekolah Dasar:
Systematic Review", Jurnal Basicedu, 2021
Publication

Submitted to University of Bath
Student Paper

ejournal.um.edu.my
Internet Source

journal.ikipsiliwangi.ac.id
Internet Source

news.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

urj.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

www.biorxiv.org
Internet Source

www.pa-argamakmur.go.id
Internet Source

Wuri Handayani. "Gender Education and
Gender Awareness: Gender Mainstreaming in
Sustainable Development A Theoretical
Overview", Walter de Gruyter GmbH, 2020
Publication

eudl.eu
Internet Source

garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source



<1%

58 <1%

59 <1%

60 <1%

61 <1%

62 <1%

63 <1%

64 <1%

65

jurnal.alfithrah.ac.id
Internet Source

www.scielo.br
Internet Source

Amandita ‘Ainur Rohmah, Rini Rachmawati,
Estuning Tyas Wulan Mei. "Smart City
Achievement through Implementation of
Digital Health Services in Handling COVID-19
Indonesia", Smart Cities, 2023
Publication

Submitted to Badan PPSDM Kesehatan
Kementerian Kesehatan
Student Paper

Communications in Computer and
Information Science, 2016.
Publication

Deddy Gunawan. "THE URGENCY OF THE
PRENUPTIAL AGREEMENT FOR HUSBAND
AND WIFE IN INDONESIAN MARRIAGE LAW",
Journal Philosophy of Law, 2021
Publication

adoc.pub
Internet Source

e-journals.unmul.ac.id
Internet Source



<1%

66 <1%

67 <1%

68 <1%

69 <1%

70 <1%

71 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

jurnal.uii.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.umt.ac.id
Internet Source

ojs.uma.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unika.ac.id
Internet Source

www.sciencegate.app
Internet Source

Muhammad Zulfa Alfaruqy, Endang Sri
Indrawati. "Keputusan Mengakhiri Relasi
Suami-Istri: Sebuah Studi Fenomenologis",
Psychopolytan : Jurnal Psikologi, 2021
Publication


